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240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s

WDS240G3GOA SSD

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

Marka

wd

Msi

wd

wd

wd

Msi

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

Stok

Fiyat

47,25

51,45

51,45

61,95

63,00

72,45

94,50

103,

205,

241,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95

usb

80
usb

50
usb



